Heating, Cooling, Refrigeration amp Cooking Equipment (WI)
Location Wisconsin
  HVAC service, we can repair and maintain all makes and models of HVAC equipment. We only use
quality OEM parts on repairs. We are a factory authorized Goodman dealer. Available for preventative
maintenance, replacements, 24 hour service, custom sheet metal, and all your comfort needs. Air
filtration, humidifiers, air to air exchangers, ultra violet lights, and free estimates. References available
upon request.

 Why do I need preventative maintenance on my equipment?
 1.So you can provide the best products to your customers.
 2.Less down time.
 3.Cut down on maintenance costs
 4.Save on Energy costs
 5.Reduced labor rates on service calls
 6.Fewer service calls.
 Our team is available 24 hours a Day, 7 Days a Week to handle your service emergencies.
 Service call $50.00 plus parts all work performed will be explained and price given before work is
performed.
 Furnace Tune up special $60.00
 A/C tune up $60.00
 Furnace installs from $1375
 Add $1050.00 for complete installation including a 10 year part warranty on all units below
 Listed below are the mid Eff. furnaces 80% Eff.
 GMH80403AN 40K 80% FURN $662
 GMH80604BN 60K 80% FURN $678
 GMH80803BN 80K 80% FURN $705
 GMH80804BN 80K 80% FURN $737
 GMH80805CN 80K 80% FURN $765
 GMH81005CN 100K 80% FURN $824
 GMH81205DN 120K 80% FURN $942
                               2 / 4
 GMH81405DN 140K 80% FURN $975
 .
 Listed below are the 92.1% Eff. furnaces.
 GKS90453BX 40K 92.1%FRN $752
 GKS90703BX 60K 92.1%FRN $805
 GKS90704CX 80K 92.1%FRN $900
 GKS90905DX 100K 92.1%FRN $980
 GKS91155DX 120K92.1%FRN $1040
 Listed below are the 96.1% Eff. Single stage furnaces.
 GMSS960402BN 96% 40K FRN $883
 GMSS960603BN 96% 60K FRN $920
 GMSS960803BN 96% 80K FRN $1010
 GMSS961005CN 96% 100K FRN $1195
 GMSS961205DN 96% 120K FRN $1315
 Listed below are the 96.1% Eff. variable speed blower motor furnaces
 GMVC960403BN 40K 96% FRN 1268
 GMVC960603BN 60K 96% FRN $1,316
 GMVC960803BN 80K 96% FRN $1,585
 GMVC961005CN 100K 96% FRN $1,741
 GMVC961205DN 120K 96% FRN $1,820
 Listed below are the 97% Eff. modulating gas valve and variable speed blower motor furnaces
 This unit also requires the comfort net thermostat. $480
 GMVM970603BN 97% 60K UPFLOW $1,560
 GMVM970803BN 97% 80K UPFLOW $1,800
 GMVM971005CN 97% 100K UPFLOW $1,975
 GMVM971205DN 97% 120K UPFLOW $2125
 A/C installs from $1600
 A/C UNITS WILL INCLUDE THE INSTALATION OF: Condenser, A-coil, 25' Line set, Disconnect, pad,
line and low voltage
 13 seer 410A 1.5 ton air conditioner $1960.00